=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Gdansk Srodmiescie (16.04.2024 19:50) To: Gdynia Cisowa (16.04.2024 20:39)
Total travel time: 0h:49m Changes: 0

Trains

From: Gdansk Srodmiescie Date: 16.04.2024 19:50

To: Gdynia Cisowa Date: 16.04.2024 20:39

Connection: Gdansk Srédmiescie - Gdynia Cisowa No. 95479

Operator: PKP Szybka Kolej Miejska w Trojmiescie sp. z 0.0. Commercial S1

cat.
Running: 11 111-7 V12024 D & 12-15 111, 20 1ll, 22 1Il, 26-27 llI, 2-5 1V, 9-12 IV, 16-17 IV, 19 IV, 23 IV, 7 V, 9 V,
17V, 21-24V,28V,4-7TVIZ 11V, 13V
Services
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.

No. Station Arrival Departure P!?:;?:Lm
1 Gdansk Srédmiescie 16.04.2024 19:50 17501
2 Gdansk Gtowny 19:52 19:53 3/501
3 Gdansk Stocznia 19:54 19:55 1/501
4 Gdansk Politechnika 19:57 19:57 1/501
5 Gdansk Wrzeszcz 19:59 20:00 3/501
6 Gdansk Zaspa 20:02 20:02 1/501
7 Gdansk Przymorze-Uniwersytet 20:04 20:04 17501
8 Gdansk Oliwa 20:06 20:07 2 /501
9 Gdansk Zabianka-AWFiS 20:08 20:09 1/501
10 Sopot Wyscigi 20:10 20:11 1/501
11 Sopot 20:12 20:14 1/501
12 Sopot Kamienny Potok 20:16 20:16 17501
13 Gdynia Orfowo 20:19 20:19 17501
14 Gdynia Redtowo 20:21 20:21 1/501
15 Gdynia Wzgérze Sw.Maksymiliana 20:24 20:24 1/501
16 Gdynia Gtéwna 20:27 20:28 17501
17 Gdynia Stocznia-Uniwersytet Morski 20:29 20:30 17501
18 Gdynia Grabdéwek 20:32 20:33 1/501
19 Gdynia Leszczynki 20:34 20:35 1/501
20 Gdynia Chylonia 20:37 20:38 1/501
21 Gdynia Cisowa 20:39 17501

Description

Sign
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay
- 5-15 minutes delay
. - above 15 minutes delay
%) - except
@® - and

)

- in Mondays

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 16.05.2024 22:46:09 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


